
Contact No. asclepiuswellness.com
Sl Product MRP DP Profit SP

(1)  Wellness Products
1 FREE YOU ANION SANITARY PAD (280 MM) 10 NUMBER 223 159 64 0.50

2 FREE YOU ANION SANITARY PAD (330 MM) 10 NUMBER 237 169 68 0.50
3 KABZDOC GRANULES 100 GM 202 155 47 0.50
4 AYUSH KWATH POWDER 100 GM 336 258 78 1
5 JOINT CURATOR OIL 50 ML 411 343 68 2
6 PANCH TULSI OIL 25 ML 431 360 71 2
7 JC OINT 50 GM 507 390 117 2
8 HERBAL TEA 100 GM 526 404 122 2
9 ADIDOC Pravahi Kwath 25 ML 474 395 79 2
10 TRIPHALA Pravahi Kwath 500 ML 478 399 79 2
11 HERBAL MEHNDI Powder 200 GM 558 429 129 2
12 COUGHDOC Pravahi Kwath 200 ML 580 446 134 2
13 WHEAT GRASS Powder 100 GM 743 571 172 3
14 PRODOC Powder 200 GM 641 534 107 3
15 VIRALDOC Pravahi Kwath 500 ML 831 639 192 3
16 B-TON OINT 100 GM 714 595 119 3
17 KIDGDOC Ras 250 ML 847 706 141 4
18 GASDOC Capsule 60 Capsule 1161 893 268 4
19 ALOEVERA Syrup 1000 ML 1013 844 169 5
20 PRASS DOC Avaleha 500 GM 1371 1054 317 6
21 ALRGYDOC Pravahi Kwath 500 ML 1339 1116 223 7
22 EYEDOC DROP 15 ML X 3 Pack 1394 1162 232 7
23 BRAINDOC Pravahi Kwath 500 ML 1419 1183 236 7
24 GYNEDOC Ras 500 ML 1539 1282 257 8
25 DIABODOC Ras 1000 ML 1558 1298 260 8
26 LIVODOC Ras 500 ML 1594 1328 266 8
27 SHUDDH SHILAJIT EXTRACT CAPSULE 60 Capsule 1905 1465 440 8
28 SHUDDH SHILAJIT 25 GM 2366 1690 676 10
29 IMMUNODOC Ras 1000 ML 2212 1844 368 12
30 FEVODOC Pravahi Kwath 1000 ML 2643 2033 610 12
31 THUNDERBLAST Ras 500 ML 2398 1998 400 13
32 ORTHODOC Pravahi Kwath 1000 ML 2400 2000 400 13
33 CARDIODOC Ras 1000 ML 2404 2004 400 13
34 PILODOC Ras 1000 ML 2564 2137 427 13
35 THYDOC Pravahi Kwath 1000 ML 2598 2165 433 13
36 CHLORODOC Pravahi Kwath 1000 ML 2583 2153 430 13
37 STONDOC Ras 1000 ML 2675 2229 446 14
38 OBEODOC Ras 1000 ML 2711 2259 452 15
39 PUNARNAVA KWATH 500 ML 1221 989 232 5
40 CHYAWANPRASH - AVALEHA 500 GM 532 389 143 1
41 HIIMODOC Syrup 500 ML 1651 1270 381 7
42 ASTHMDOC Syrup 500 ML 1924 1480 444 8
43 METAADOC Syrup 500 ML 1473 1133 340 6
44 RAAKTDOC Syrup 500 ML 1969 1514 455 8
45 C COMFORT OIL 10 ML (ROLL ON) 141 108 33 0.50
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46 GENODOC OINT (Intimate Hygiene Wash) 100 ML 280 215 65 1
47 HERBAL HAND WASH 200 ML 223 171 52 0.50
48 VEINDOC OIL 25 ML 307 236 71 1

(2)  Food Products
49 SHIITAKE SHAKE (RABDI FALOODA) 225 GM 763 565 198 2
50 MULTIFLORA HONEY (NEW) 500 GM 531 379 152 1
51 ECO AROGYAM TEA 250 GM 197 151 46 0.25
52 FENNELDOC DROP 50 ML 231 193 38 1
53 SUPERVO RICE BRAIN OIL 2 Ltr 605 465 140 1
54 SUPERVO RICE BRAIN OIL 5 Ltr 1512 1163 349 2.5
55 ECO AROGYAM COFFEE 50 GM 352 293 59 1
56 WAKECHA Lemon Lime Flavor 50 GM 436 379 57 2
57 GOLDEN MILK Powder 200 GM 1187 879 308 5
58 GREEN COFFEE BEAN Extract Capsule 60 Cap 1212 932 280 5
59 Eco Arogyam Proteindoc Powder 200 GM 1234 949 285 5
60 GREEN TEA Extract Capsule 60 Capsules 1359 1045 314 6
61 HORNY GOAT WEED Capsule 60 Capsules 1499 1199 300 7
62 Chargedoc Energy Drink Green Apple 400 GM 1658 1275 383 7
63 Chargedoc Energy Drink Watermelon 400 GM 1949 1499 450 8
64 MUSCLEDOC Powder 1000 GM 5238 4365 873 25
65 SHOTS 30 (Antioxidant Booster) 30 ML x 30 Units 5381 4484 897 27
66 NATUREFIT KIT 5 Number 6314 5490 824 27
67 PLANT PROTEIN Powder 400 GM 3221 2478 743 12
68 ACTIVE FIBER COMPLEX 200 GM 1949 1499 450 9

69 LIP BALM 10 GM 40 31 9 0.10
70 HAIR REMOVAL CREAM 50 ML 181 139 42 0.50
71 KIWI FRUIT FACE WASH 100 GM 181 139 42 0.50
72 STRAWBERRY FACE WASH 100 GM 182 140 42 0.50
73 HERBAL FACE WASH 100 ML 248 207 41 1
74 HERBAL FACE PACK CREAM 50 GM 251 209 42 1
75 HERBAL FACE SCRUB CREAM 50 GM 251 209 42 1
76 ALOEVERA SAFFRON OINT (Gel) 50 GM 259 216 43 1
77 HEALDOC CREAM 50 GM 268 223 45 1
78 DAY CREAM FOR MEN 50 GM 300 231 69 1
79 FAIRNESS CREAM FOR WOMEN 50 GM 313 241 72 1
80 NIGHT CREAM FOR MENS 50 GM 310 248 62 1
81 BODY LOTION 200 ML 357 275 82 1

(4)  Hair Care Products
82 HAIRDOC Herbal Hair Oil 100 ML 258 215 43 1
83 HAIR CLEANSER (Shampoo) 100 ML 252 210 42 1
84 HAIR SHINE OINT 100 GM (HAIR C) 283 236 47 1
85 HAIRDOC Herbal Hair Oil 200 ML 485 404 81 2

(5)  Home Care Products
86 FRESH LIME BAR 125 GM X 3 Nos. 264 189 75 0.25
87 MYSORE SANDAL SOAP 125 GM X 3 Nos. 294 210 84 0.25
88 NEEM TULSI Bar 125 GM X 3 Nos. 243 174 69 0.25
89 BEAUTY CREAM BAR 125 GM X 3 Nos. 243 174 69 0.25
90 GOAT MILK BAR 125 GM X 3 Nos. 432 309 123 0.50
91 GLYCERIN & NATURAL OIL BAR 125 GM 3 Nos. 243 174 69 0.25
92 POWER FLUSH Toilet Cleaner 500 ML 125 89 36 0.25

(3)  Beauty & Personal Care (Makeup Mantras)



93 LIM FRESH Dish Wash Bar 250 GM X 3 129 92 37 0.20
94 LIM FRESH Liquid Dish Wash 500 ML 133 95 38 0.25
95 EASY SWEEP Surface Cleaner 500 ML 133 95 38 0.25
96 TOSHINE Detergent Bar 250 GM x 3 Nos. 138 98 40 0.20
97 TOSHINE Detergent Powder 1 Kg 198 141 57 0.25
98 TOSHINE Liquid Cloth Wash 1000 ML 271 193 78 0.50

99 TOSHINE Winterwear Liquid Wash (For Wollen Clothes) 1000 
ML 266 190 76 0.25

100 ROOM FRESHNER (MUSK) 200 ML 325 232 93 0.75
(6)  Oral Care Products

101 DENTODOC Dental Cream 100 GM 261 217 44 1
(7)  Spices (Eco Arogyam)

102 Chilli Powder 100 GM 79 56 23 0.10
103 Chilli Powder 200 GM 153 109 44 0.20
104 Chilli Powder 500 GM 371 265 106 0.50
105 Coriander Powder 100 GM 55 39 16 0.10
106 Coriander Powder 200 GM 121 86 35 0.20
107 Coriander Powder 500 GM 261 186 75 0.50
108 Turmeric Powder 100 GM 56 40 16 0.10
109 Turmeric Powder 200 GM 111 79 32 0.20
110 Turmeric Powder 500 GM 236 168 68 0.50

(8)  BABY CARE
111 LITTLE PIE BABY SHAMPOO 100 ML 175 125 50 0.20
112 Little Pie Soothing Baby Gentle Soap 225 GM 291 207 84 0.20
113 LITTLE PIE BABY LOTION 100 ML 245 175 70 0.50
114 LITTLE PIE KIDS PROTEIN Powder 200 GM 1819 1299 520 6

(9)  SNISS FRAGRANCES
115 ORELLA PERFUME 75 ML 1073 715 358 3
116 NEBEL PERFUME 75 ML 1073 715 358 3

(10)  SNISS COSMETIC
117 PREP-IT PRIMER 30 ML 1329 949 380 4
118 Lift and sculpt concealer - Ivory play 4 ML 909 649 260 3
119 Skin tint - Luminous veil - Mochaccino 30 ML 1399 999 400 4

120 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-pure ivory 30 ML 1049 749 300 3

121 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-creamy vanilla 30 
ML 1049 749 300 3

122 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-soft beige 30 ML 1049 749 300 3

123 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-silk almond 30 ML 1049 749 300 3

124 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-warm chestnut 30 
ML 1049 749 300 3

125 Ultra smooth foundation for radiant glow-Caramel glow 30 
ML 1049 749 300 3

126 Lift and sculpt concealer - Light porcelain 4 ML 909 649 260 3
127 Lift and sculpt concealer - Almond finish 4 ML 909 649 260 3
128 Lift and sculpt concealer - Caramel bliss 4 ML 909 649 260 3
129 Lift and sculpt concealer - Velvet bronze 4 ML 909 649 260 3
130 Lift and sculpt concealer - Rose beige 4 ML 909 649 260 3
131 COLOR DREW BLUSH STICK- CHEEKY 4 GM 559 399 160 1.50



132 LUMITOUCH COMPACT POWDER-BANANA EDGE 9 GM 979 699 280 3

133 LUMITOUCH COMPACT POWDER-RADIANT BEIGE 9 GM 979 699 280 3

134 Eyeliner holographic - Ambre green flare 1 ML 279 199 80 0.50
135 MATT EYE LINER BLACK 3 ML 867 619 248 3
136 MASCARA 5 ML 699 499 200 2

137 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-DUSKY ROSE 3 GM
699 499 200 2

138 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-CORAL TOUCH 3 GM 699 499 200 2

139 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-PINK KISS 3 GM 699 499 200 2

140 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-FLATTE PINK 3 GM 699 499 200 2

141 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-BLUSH PUNCH 3 GM 699 499 200 2

142 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-CHARMING 3 GM 699 499 200 2

143 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-COFFEE LOVE 3 GM 699 499 200 2

144 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-PLUM POP 3 GM 699 499 200 2

145 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-RED CARPET 3 GM 699 499 200 2

146 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-FUDGE 3 GM 699 499 200 2

147 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-SCARLETTE RED 3 GM 699 499 200 2

148 ALL DAY LUXE CRÈME LIPSTICK-FLIRTY 3 GM 699 499 200 2
149 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-FINE WINE 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
150 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-DEEP HUE 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
151 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-CORAL KISS 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
152 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-TIPSY 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
153 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-ROSE PLAY 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
154 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-CINNAMON 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
155 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-CARAMEL 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
156 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-HOT CHICK 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
157 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-FIERY 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50
158 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-HALEN 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50

159 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-CHOCO DELIGHT 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50

160 LUXE MATTE LIQUID LIPSTICK-MAUVE ATTACK 3 ML 517 369 148 1.50

161 JUICY LIP BALM - VANILLA 4 GM 406 290 116 1
162 JUICY LIP BALM - PEACHY 4 GM 406 290 116 1
163 JUICY LIP BALM - ROSEY 4 GM 406 290 116 1
164 SKIN TINT LUMINOUS VEIL-RADIANT SAND 30 ML 1399 999 400 4
165 SKIN TINT LUMINOUS VEIL-SOFT MAPLE 30 ML 1399 999 400 4
166 LUXE LIPS DEFINER - RUBY RED 1 GM 979 699 280 3

167 SILK SHEIN LUXE LIP GLOSS-STRAWBERRY FLUSH 2 
ML 391 279 112 1

168 SILK SHEIN LUXE LIP GLOSS-SWEET CARAMEL 2 ML 391 279 112 1
169 SILK SHEIN LUXE LIP GLOSS-BOSS BABE 2 ML 391 279 112 1



170 SINDOOR - MEHROON 5 ML 167 119 48 0.25
171 SINDOOR - RED 5 ML 167 119 48 0.25

172 MIRROR FINISH CORRECTOR CONCEALER-GREEN 4 
ML 629 449 180 2

173 MIRROR FINISH CORRECTOR CONCEALER-ORANGE 4 
ML 629 449 180 2

(11)  JEEVEDA SPICES
174 CHHOLE CHANA MASALA 100 GM 139 99 40 0.20
175 CHICKEN MASALA 100 GM 147 105 42 0.10
176 DAL MAKHANI MASALA 100 GM 161 115 46 0.10
177 FISH MASALA 100 GM 153 109 44 0.10
178 GARAM MASALA 100 GM 167 119 48 0.10
179 KITCHEN KING MASALA 100 GM 139 99 40 O.15
180 MUTTON MASALA 100 GM 167 119 48 O.10
181 PAV BHAJI MASALA 100 GM 139 99 40 0.15
182 RAJMA MASALA 100 GM 139 99 40 0.15
183 SHAHI PANEER MASALA 100 GM 153 109 44 0.15
184 SAMBHAR MASALA 100 GM 125 89 36 0.10
185 TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA 100 GM 139 99 40 0.20
186 CAROM SEEDS - AJWAIN 50 GM 83 59 24 0.15
187 BLACK PEPPER - KALI MIRCHI 50 GM 139 99 40 0.15
188 BLACK CARDAMOM - BADI ELAIC 50 GM 321 229 92 0.20
189 CUMIN SEEDS JEERA 100 GM 125 89 36 0.15
190 NIGELLA SEEDS - KALONJI 50 GM 77 55 22 0.15
191 FENUGREEK SEEDS - METHI DANA 100 GM 69 49 20 0.15
192 MUSTARD SEEDS - RAI 100 GM 55 39 16 0.15
193 CLOVE - LAUNG 50 GM 167 119 48 0.15

(12)  SNISS ELITE
194 CHARCOAL FACE WASH 100 ML 419 299 120 1
195 VITAMIN C FACE WASH 100 ML 357 255 102 1
196 HYDRATING FACE WASH 100 ML 357 255 102 1
197 ALOEVERA CUCUMBER GEL 300 ML 371 265 106 1
198 ALOEVERA TURMERIC GEL 300 ML 371 265 106 1
199 ALOEVERA PINK GEL 300 ML 371 265 106 1
200 HYALURONIC ACID FACE MOISTURIZER 50 GM 770 550 220 2
201 COFFEE UNDER EYE CREAM 15 GM 699 499 200 2
202 VITAMIN C FACE TONER 100 ML 629 449 180 2
203 VITAMIN C FACE SERUM 30 ML 749 535 214 2
204 NIACINAMIDE FACE SERUM 30 ML 699 499 200 2
205 24K GOLD FACE SERUM 30 ML 769 549 220 2
206 HAIR GROWTH SERUM 30 ML 699 499 200 2
207 SALICYLIC ACID FACE SHEET MASK 20 ML 315 225 90 1
208 AHA + BHA FACE SHEET MASK 20 ML 315 225 90 1
209 KOJIC ACID FACE SHEET MASK 20 ML 315 225 90 1
210 COLLAGEN + PEPTIDE FACE SHEET 20 ML 315 225 90 1
211 ELITE DE-TEN FACIAL SHEET MASK 20 ML 315 225 90 1
212 Sunscreen gel broad specturm SPF50 PA++++ 50 GM 405 289 116 1

213 Lavender Sunscreen stick broad specturm SPF50 PA++ 20 
GM 769 549 220 2

(13)  SNISS HERBAL
214 HERBAL ALMOND OLIVE HAIR OIL 100 ML 125 89 36 0.05



215 HERBAL AMLA HAIR OIL 100 ML 119 85 34 0.05
216 HERBAL FACE SCRUB CREAM 50 GM 328 234 94 1
217 HERBAL DAY CREAM 50 GM 358 256 102 1
218 HERBAL ROOT & SHINE SHAMPOO 100 ML 153 109 44 0.15
219 HERBAL ALOEVERA SAFFRON OINT GEL 50 GM 337 241 96 1
220 HERBAL PEEL OFF FACE MASK 100 GM 251 179 72 0.50

221 HERBAL ALOEVERA ORANGE SHOWER GEL 250 ML 321 229 92 0.50

222 HERBAL ALOEVERA SHOWER GEL 250 ML 357 255 102 0.50
223 HERBAL TALCUM POWDER 100 GM 167 119 48 0.25

(14)  WELL ROOT
224 CURCIDOC DROP 50 ML 1049 749 300 3
225 CURCIDOC TABLET 30 NUMBER 1749 1249 500 6
226 COW C DOC TABLET 30 NUMBER 1444 1111 333 6
227 FITDOC POWDER 100 GM 629 449 180 2
228 DIGIDO POWDER 100 GM 335 239 96 1
229 GILOY TABLET 30 NUMBER 324 249 75 1
230 ASHWAGANDHA TABLET 60 NUMBER 1399 999 400 5
231 GINSENG TABLET 60 NUMBER 1350 964 386 5
232 TESTOFAST TABLET 60 NUMBER 3065 2189 876 12
233 WAKECHA LEMON LIME 50 GM 629 449 180 2
234 ACTIVE FIBER COMPLEX 200 GM 2799 1999 800 9
235 PROTEINDOC POWDER 200 GM 1610 1150 460 5
236 NONIDOC JUICE 500 ML 1226 1022 204 6
237 BERRYDOC JUICE 1000 ML 2925 2089 836 11
238 SEABUCKDOC JUICE 500 ML 1338 1115 223 7
239 OMEGADOC CAPSULE 30 NUMBER 1293 994 299 6
240 VITADOC TABLET 30 NUMBER 2040 1457 583 8
241 HEIGHTDOC POWDER 500 GM 4899 3499 1400 17
242 SHOTS MORE 900 ML 7497 5355 2142 27
243 STEVIADOC DROP 50 ML 485 373 112 2
244 SPIRADOC TABLET 60 NUMBER 1375 1057 318 6
245 MORIDOC TABLET 60 NUMBER 1365 1050 315 6
246 EXE IMMUNITY DROP 50 ML 264 203 61 1
247 ZINC TABLET 60 NUMBER 446 343 103 2
248 VITAMIN B12 TABLET 60 NUMBER 696 535 161 3
249 VITAMIN D2 TABLET 60 NUMBER 901 693 208 4
250 CALCIUM TABLET 60 NUMBER 715 550 165 3
251 WOMEN WELLNESS TABLET 60 NUMBER 1571 1208 363 7
252 FENUGREEK EXTRACT TABLET 60 NUMBER 1259 968 291 5
253 ARJUN EXTRACT TABLET 60 NUMBER 1399 1076 323 6
254 KESAR ELAICHI MILK MATE 500 GM 1875 1339 536 5
255 BRAHMI EXTRACT TABLET 60 NUMBER 615 473 142 2
256 NEEM EXTRACT TABLET 60 NUMBER 982 755 227 4
257 VITAMIN K2 TABLET 60 NUMBER 780 600 180 3
258 DAYLIFT TABLET 60 NUMBER 1384 1064 320 6
259 IRON TABLET 60 NUMBER 757 582 175 3

260 SLIMDOC POWDER - RICH CHOCLATE FLAVOR 500 GM 2659 1899 760 8

261
SLIMDOC POWDER - REAL MANGO FLAVOR 500 GM

2659 1899 760 8



262 SLIMDOC POWDER - JUICY STRAWBERRY FLAVOR 500 
GM 2659 1899 760 8

263 SLIMDOC POWDER - CREAMY BANANA FLAVOR 500 GM 2659 1899 760 8

(15)  Agriculture Products - Vedik Agro
264 Agro 90 500 ML 643 494 149 2
265 Bhuvita Soil Conditioner for Growth & Development of Plants 

4 Kgs.
644 496 148 2

266 PGPR (Plant Growth Promoter) 250 ML 670 515 155 3
267 Eco Hariyali 3H & 2F Formula 500 Gm 1319 1015 304 6

(16)  Veterinary
268 Vetdoc Fat Booster Powder 1500 Gm 1687 1298 389 5
269 Vetdoc Calcium Suspension 5000 ML 2592 1994 598 8

(17)  Apparels
270 WOMEN SAREE CRAPE 2239 1599 640 4
271 WOMEN SUITS 2239 1599 640 4
272 T SHIRT (L) 5 COLOUR 2730 1950 780 4
273 T SHIRT (M)  5 COLOUR 2730 1950 780 4
274 T SHIRT (S) 5 COLOUR 2730 1950 780 4
275 T SHIRT (XL) 5 COLOUR 2730 1950 780 4
276 T SHIRT (XXL) 5 COLOUR 2730 1950 780 4
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